1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glides
 Zinc coated steel glides.
INDIO COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Cove: COV-2U
NESTING TABLES SHOWN WITH THE 6J EDGE
• CODE: FR - CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant
• CODE: MB - Moisture Barrier (1”-59”width)
OPTIONS
2
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
18” DIAMETER TOP 24” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2395  $2484  $2552  $2618  $2685  $2751  $2818  $2918  $2985  $3085  $3152  $3280
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2440  $2528  $2596  $2663  $2729  $2796  $2862  $2963  $3029  $3130  $3196  $3324
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2548  $2638  $2705  $2771  $2838  $2905  $2972  $3072  $3138  $3239  $3305  $3434
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2983  $3072  $3138  $3206  $3272  $3339  $3406  $3506  $3371  $3673  $3740  $3868
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2981  $3069  $3136  $3204  $3270  $3337  $3403  $3504  $3570  $3671  $3737  $3865
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 24” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND24D-2 24" DIAM 18" H 22.42  $2961  $3049  $3116  $3184  $3250  $3327  $3406  $3528  $3606  $3723  $3789  $3918
IND24D-3 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3033  $3122  $3189  $3256  $3322  $3400  $3479  $3600  $3678  $3796  $3862  $3990
IND24D-4 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3216  $3305  $3373  $3439  $3506  $3584  $3661  $3784  $3862  $3980  $4046  $4174
IND24D-6 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3479  $3567  $3634  $3701  $3767  $3845  $3924  $4046  $4123  $4241  $4307  $4435
IND24D-8 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3472  $3562  $3629  $3695  $3762  $3840  $3918  $4040  $4118  $4235  $4302  $4430
ROUND
COM Yardage: 1.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $123 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (1”-59”width)  $171 ea.
3
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30” DIAMETER TOP 36” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 30” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND30D-2 30" DIAM 16" H 36.82  $3681  $3771  $3838  $3904  $3971  $4049  $4127  $4249  $4327  $4445  $4511  $4639
IND30D-3 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3838  $3927  $3993  $4060  $4127  $4205  $4283  $4405  $4484  $4600  $4667  $4794
IND30D-4 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4029  $4118  $4185  $4251  $4319  $4396  $4474  $4597  $4675  $4791  $4858  $4986
IND30D-6 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4187  $4277  $4343  $4410  $4476  $4555  $4633  $4754  $4833  $4950  $5016  $5144
IND30D-8 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4196  $4285  $4352  $4418  $4486  $4563  $4641  $4764  $4842  $4958  $5025  $5153
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 36” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND36D-2 36" DIAM 16" H 47.74  $4027  $4116  $4205  $4293  $4394  $4484  $4572  $4706  $4794  $4922  $4990  $5118
IND36D-3 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4182  $4271  $4361  $4450  $4550  $4639  $4728  $4862  $4951  $5079  $5145  $5273
IND36D-4 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4374  $4464  $4552  $4641  $4742  $4830  $4919  $5053  $5142  $5270  $5337  $5465
IND36D-6 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4532  $4621  $4710  $4800  $4899  $4989  $5078  $5211  $5300  $5429  $5495  $5623
IND36D-8 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4541  $4631  $4719  $4808  $4909  $4997  $5086  $5220  $5309  $5437  $5504  $5632
ROUND
COM Yardage: 2.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2.75 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.